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Audit Random Seed
Audit Risk Limit

Total Ballot Cards In Manifest
Total CVRs in CVR Export File
Total Ballot Cards Audited
Number of Audit Rounds

Round Summary

Ballot Cards Audited

Discrepancies (Audited Contests)
Discrepancies (Non-Audited Contests)
Disagreements (Audited Contests)
Disagreements (Non-Audited Contests)

Audited Contests
Board of Education Director - D70 - District lll - Vote For 1

Proposition MM (Statutory) - Vote For 1

54023377576816319259

Choice
Michelle Erickson
Samuel Ebersole
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No/Against
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W/L Votes Margin

W 8085
L 6552

1533

W/L Votes Margin

W 25257
L 17768

7489

Diluted Margin %
3.51742652

Diluted Margin %
17.18330542



Round 1

Ballot Cards Audited 210
No Discrepancies Recorded

No Disagreements Recorded

Ballot Cards Selected

Imprinted ID Audited
102-17-15 Yes
102-17-41 Yes
102-27-1 Yes
102-28-22 Yes
102-29-33 Yes
102-30-49 Yes
102-33-11 Yes
102-41-20 Yes
102-44-29 Yes
102-46-26 Yes
102-48-24 Yes
102-50-6 Yes
102-65-14 Yes
102-66-31 Yes
102-74-23 Yes
102-81-23 Yes
102-82-14 Yes
102-85-27 Yes
102-88-26 Yes
102-89-12 Yes
102-102-30 Yes
102-103-17 Yes
102-105-36 Yes
102-107-16 Yes
102-114-5 Yes
102-120-6 Yes
102-126-15 Yes
102-138-27 Yes
102-139-40 Yes
102-143-43 Yes
102-145-43 Yes

102-153-1 Yes
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102-156-6

102-156-11
102-156-44
102-166-49
102-185-44
102-190-1

102-198-7

102-199-44
102-200-5

102-201-4

102-223-3

102-224-21
102-225-4

102-236-17
102-241-36
102-243-21
102-253-1

102-258-11
102-258-30
102-279-25
102-283-34
102-283-50
102-284-37
102-297-18
102-301-22
102-308-28
102-308-39
102-312-34
102-313-40
102-316-17
102-323-32
102-324-10
102-333-50
102-334-5

102-335-36
102-337-48
102-340-31
102-342-2

102-344-17
102-349-39
102-350-42
102-351-6
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102-351-15
102-353-5
102-356-10
102-361-14
102-362-39
102-368-12
102-373-32
102-374-12
102-393-18
102-400-6
102-406-10
102-406-12
102-407-41
102-413-11
102-415-11
102-416-45
102-418-38
102-419-1
102-426-16
102-438-18
102-441-13
102-444-21
102-456-22
102-465-33
105-6-1
105-12-24
105-13-36
105-13-43
105-14-31
105-30-17
105-37-4
105-43-41
105-51-32
105-57-12
105-57-36
105-59-44
105-65-8
105-67-17
105-67-41
105-70-6
105-73-5
105-74-26
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105-80-44
105-86-33
105-87-17
105-87-41
105-91-17
105-96-17
105-106-25
105-108-1
105-110-20
105-111-30
105-115-16
105-118-26
105-119-17
105-122-8
105-126-8
105-128-45
105-134-28
105-142-46
105-154-12
105-154-43
105-157-19
105-161-47
105-164-1
105-166-42
105-169-12
105-182-9
105-186-48
105-187-15
105-188-35
105-207-9
105-229-36
105-236-41
105-240-25
105-246-23
105-253-18
105-255-1
105-263-23
105-265-49
105-266-42
105-266-46
105-276-5
105-276-10
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105-282-49
105-285-4

105-286-15
105-291-4

105-292-26
105-295-20
105-309-36
105-311-41
105-315-36
105-320-26
105-325-11
105-328-29
105-329-11
105-330-39
105-336-24
105-336-41
105-339-9

105-340-26
105-341-9

105-350-27
105-351-34
105-352-22
105-353-12
105-354-10
105-354-33
105-355-1

105-356-15
105-360-15
105-360-18
105-364-1

105-364-38
105-367-8

105-368-35
105-369-14
105-373-10
105-373-19
105-374-3

105-376-43
105-381-4
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105-387-47
105-388-22
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105-391-29
105-395-24
105-406-23
105-406-46
105-406-49
105-411-32
105-411-43
105-412-11
105-441-48
105-443-34
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Affirmation

We hereby affirm that the results presented in this report are
accurate to the best of our knowledge.

Round 1

Audit board 1: Cynthia Marshall Roseline Arellano
Audit board 2: Maria Sanchez Maes Shelly Toth

Audit board 3: Julie Catalano Evelyn White
Audit board 4: Carol Rooney Marlene Clementi
Audit board 5: Suzanne Lira Sydney Haney
Audit board 6: Carmen Medina-Sampson Deborah Flores
County Clerk
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